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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Čerňanská Viktória
 

Atletika  Bratislava 
5150
0,00

515
0,00 m/s

6
02

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

4. kolo I. ligy mužů a žen, skupina B

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Mladá Boleslav CZE 24.08.2019 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 14.08.2025 22:521/1


